PLANKING & STAIR TREAD SOLUTIONS
TRIED AND TESTED SLIP-RESISTANT OPTIONS FOR SAFER WORK SPACES
tilleygroup.co.nz
TILLEY PLANK
VERSATILE PROVEN NON-SKID SOLUTION
Tilley Non-Skid Planking a proven and versatile non-skid solution for the most demanding of environments.
Originally designed and manufactured to meet the stringent health and safety requirements of the meat
processing industry, Tilley Plank is now used in a variety of applications. Catwalks, stair treads, mezzanine oil
storage platforms, walkways, duckboards, drain covers and loading platforms, are but a few of this product’s
diverse uses.  Tilley Plank is the go-to standard for worker safety for all general use situations.
Code W x T Material KG/M
TPI230AA 230 x 3.0 ALUMINIUM 2.7
TPI230S 230 x 2.0 MSBLK 5.2
TPI230SG 230 x 2.0 MSHDG 5.4
TPI230SS4 230 x 2.0 SS304 5.6
TPI230SS6 230 x 2.0 SS316 5.6
TPI300AA 300 x 3.0 ALUMINIUM 3.2
TPI300S 300 x 2.5 MSBLK 7.6
TPI300SG 300 x 2.5 MSHDG 8.1
TPI300SS4 300 x 2.0 SS304 6.0
TPI300SS6 300 x 2.0 SS316 6.0
TPR300S 300 x 3.0 MSBLK 9.3
TPR300SG 300 x 3.0 MSHDG 10.2
Code W x Length x T Material
TPS230600S 230 x 600 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230600SG 230 x 600 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS230750S 230 x 750 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230750SG 230 x 750 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS230910S 230 x 910 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230910SG 230 x 910 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS300600S 300 x 600 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300600SG 300 x 600 x 2.5 MSHDG
TPS300750S 300 x 750 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300750SG 300 x 750 x 2.5 MSHDG
TPS300910S 300 x 910 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300910SG 300 x 910 x 2.5 MSHDG
TILLEY PLANK TILLEY STAIR TREAD
Plank standard length: 3000mm
Ø
14

3000
25 x 11 Obround
Code W x T Material KG/M
TPI230AA-X 230 x 3.0 ALUMINIUM 2.7
TPI230S-X 230 x 2.0 MSBLK 5.2
TPI230SG-X 230 x 2.0 MSHDG 5.4
TPI230SS4-X 230 x 2.0 SS304 5.6
TPI230SS6-X 230 x 2.0 SS316 5.6
TPI300AA-X 300 x 3.0 ALUMINIUM 3.2
TPI300S-X 300 x 2.5 MSBLK 7.6
TPI300SG-X 300 x 2.5 MSHDG 8.1
TPI300SS4-X 300 x 2.0 SS304 6.0
TPI300SS6-X 300 x 2.0 SS316 6.0
TPR300SG-X 300 x 3.0 MSHDG 10.2
Code W x Length x T Material
TPS230600S-X 230 x 600 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230600SG-X 230 x 600 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS230750S-X 230 x 750 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230750SG-X 230 x 750 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS230910S-X 230 x 910 x 2.0 MSBLK
TPS230910SG-X 230 x 910 x 2.0 MSHDG
TPS300600S-X 300 x 600 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300600SG-X 300 x 600 x 2.5 MSHDG
TPS300750S-X 300 x 750 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300750SG-X 300 x 750 x 2.5 MSHDG
TPS300910S-X 300 x 910 x 2.5 MSBLK
TPS300910SG-X 300 x 910 x 2.5 MSHDG
TILLEY STAR-X PLANK TILLEY STAR-X STAIR TREAD
TILLEY STAR-X PLANK
EXTRA GRIP FOR ENHANCED TRACTION IN CHALLENGING ENVIRONMENTS
Tilley Star-X Planking takes our popular industry leading Plank and enhances it with a star perforation for

T
50
Custom solutions available.
Stair Tread also available in aluminium, ss304 & 316
Plank & Stair standard height: 50mm
50
25
23
0/
30
0
82 123.3 82123.3
3000
25 x 11 Obround
Code W x T Material
TSP26520G3 265 x 2.0 PREGALV
TSP26525S3 265 x 2.5 MSBLK
TSP26525SG3 265 x 2.5 MSHDG
Code W x Length x T Material
TSPS618SG 265 x 618 x 2.0 MSHDG
TSPS737S 265 x 737 x 2.0 MSBLK
TSPS737SG 265 x 737 x 2.0 MSHDG
TSPS916G 265 x 916 x 2.0 PREGALV
TSPS916SG 265 x 916 x 2.0 MSHDG
TILLEY STUD PLANK TILLEY STUD STAIR TREAD
TILLEY STUD PLANK
OPEN PATTERN DESIGN FOR EASY MATERIAL PASS-THROUGH
The Stud Plank was designed to handle situations where larger, thicker material would clog standard
slip-resistant offerings, harming their reliability. It overcomes the challenges faced in demanding
environments, delivering effective material pass-through without sacrificing grip reliability.
It is perfect for hazardous environments industries and applications including waste management and
recycling, the forestry sector, powder/particulate-heavy environments, agricultural applications, the farming
industry and any heavy-access sites where mud, rainwater or debris commonly collect.
Custom solutions available.
Plank & Stair standard height: 50mm
Code W x Length x T Material
TSPS618SGE 265 x 618 x 2.0 MSHDG
TSPS737SGE 265 x 737 x 2.0 MSHDG
TSPS745SGE 265 x 745 x 2.0 MSHDG
TSPS750315SGE 315 x 750 x 2.5 MSHDG
TILLEY STUD STAIR TREAD W/ENDS
Plank Length: 3000mm
Code W x T Material
TSP26520G24 265 x 2.0 PREGALV
Plank Length: 2400mm
W
50
15